C h i n a  &  G l a s s w a r e  S t o r a g e  S p e c i a l i s t
Pack
Stack
Transport
Protect
Store
Wash

Your product code to order would then be e.g. C210/24. For help
measuring your glassware use our measurement guide on Page 2.
How to Order
* Box Height dimensions shown are external measurements only.
C100 C120 C170
C210 C255 C290
100mm
290mm
255mm210mm
06 08 12 15
24 28 40 60
Cell size L140 x W121mm Cell size L121 x W111mm
Cell size L89 x W79mm Cell size L71 x W69mm Cell size 59 x 55mmCell size L92 x W89mm
Box Insert Options
Cell size L185 x W180mm
170mm
120mm
Glass Racks (L600 x W400mm)
Fries 600 x 400mm Glass Racks are
purpose-built to offer full protection to
glassware whatever the height or shape
of the glass. Due to its innovative open
design, CLIX RACK provide a perfect wash
and dry giving crystal clean glasses every
time. Ideal for storing and transporting,
these Glass Racks are an outstanding
solution to reduce handling and
subsequent breakages.
Made with colour coded
dividers to aid identification
and stock control.
G
la
ss
 R
a
c
k
s
6
* Box Height dimensions shown are external measurements only.
CR600-73 CR600-140 CR600-155
CR600-170 CR600-185 CR600-200
185mm
140mm
73mm
CR600-255 CR600-285
240mm
CR600-215 CR600-230 CR600-240
285mm
215mm
155mm
230mm
255mm
170mm
Box Height Options
BESPOKE
L600 x W400 x H110mm L600 x W400 x H180mm L600 x W400 x H195mm
L600 x W400 x H210mm L600 x W400 x H225mm L600 x W400 x H240mm
L600 x W400 x H255mm L600 x W400 x H270mm L600 x W400 x H270mm
L600 x W400 x H295mm L600 x W400 x H325mm
With these Glass racks we can
achieve any height - please get in

160mm (Diameter)
Box with Dividers CBS
How to Order
Box with vary tool PSC
Plate size: 	D 221 – 275mm
Capacity:	 22 Large Plates
Box size:	 L600 x W400 x H120mm
China Storage Boxes
Plate size: 	D 0 – 135mm
Capacity:	 80 Sources
Box size:	 L600 x W400 x H120mm
S120/08 S120/06 43235
S120/02H 43325 24025 Blue
Plate size: 	D 0-330mm
Capacity:	 20 Large Plates
Box size:	 L600 x W400 x H120mm
PSC
Plate size: 	D 136 – 175mm
Capacity:	 60 Sources
Box size:	 L600 x W400 x H120mm
Plate size: 	D 176 – 220mm
Capacity:	 40 Plates
Box size:	 L400 x W300 H235mm
Plate size: 	D 221 – 300mm
Capacity:	 30 Large Plates
Box size:	 L400 x W300 x H325mm
Plate size: 	D 276 – 325mm
Capacity:	 20 Large Plates
Box size:	 L360 x W360 x H250mm
CB35/25
Plate size: 	D 326 – 350mm
Capacity:	 20 Charger Plates
Box size:	 L380 x W380 x H250mm
S120/03
Plate size: 	L300 x W175mm
Capacity:	 30 Plates
Box size:	 L600 x W400 x H120mm
A vast range of storage boxes available for
all chinaware whatever shape or size. This
is our standard range that covers most
common chinaware sizes, for larger or
unique shaped items please get in touch
for a quote.
Plate Storage Boxes
C
h
in
a
 S
to
ra
g
e
 B
o
xe
s
12
Cup Storage Boxes
Correx Boxes
Lattice Cup Crates
Solid Cup Boxes
L91 x W70mm	 90mm	 30	 S90/30
L91 x W70mm	 120mm	 30	 S120/30
L90 x W87mm	 90mm	 24	 S90/24
L90 x W87mm	 120mm	 24	 S120/24
L110 x W87mm	 90mm	 20	 S90/20
L110 x W87mm	 120mm	 20	 S120/20
L137 x W87mm	 90mm	 16	 S90/16
L137 x W87mm	 120mm	 16	 S120/16
L120 x W110mm	 90mm	 15	 S90/15
L120 x W110mm	 120mm	 15	 S120/15
L140 x W120mm	 90mm	 12	 S90/12
L140 x W120mm	 120mm	 12	 S120/12
L187 x W90mm	 90mm	 12	 S90/12R
L187 x W90mm	 120mm	 12	 S120/12R
L185 x W120mm	 90mm	 9	 S90/09
L185 x W120mm	 120mm	 9	 S120/09
Cell Size	 Cell Height	 Cells	 Pr Code
L82 x W80mm	 80mm	 24	 B80/24C
L82 x W80mm	 120mm	 24	 B120/24C
L94 x W82mm	 80mm	 20	 B80/20C
L94 x W82mm	 120mm	 20	 B120/20C
L120 x W82mm	 80mm	 16	 B80/16C
L120 x W82mm	 120mm	 16	 B120/16C
L111 x W97mm	 80mm	 15	 B80/15C
L111 x W97mm	 120mm	 15	 B120/15C
L122 x W111mm	 80mm	 12	 B80/12C
L122 x W111mm	 120mm	 12	 B120/12C
L160 x W82mm	 80mm	 12	 B80/12R
L160 x W82mm	 120mm	 12	 B120/12R
L164 x W111mm	 80mm	 9	 B80/09C
L164 x W111mm	 120mm	 9	 B120/09C
Cell Size	 Cell Height	 Cells	 Pr Code
(L510 x W350mm)
L92 x 71mm	 100mm	 30	 C100/30C
L92 x 71mm	 120mm	 30	 C120/30C
L92 x 89mm	 100mm	 24	 C100/24C
L92 x 89mm	 120mm	 24	 C120/24C
L111 x 89mm	 100mm	 20	 C100/20C
L111 x 89mm	 120mm	 20	 C120/20C
L140 x 90mm	 100mm	 16	 C100/16C
L140 x 90mm	 120mm	 16	 C120/16C
L121 x 111mm	 100mm	 15	 C100/15C
L121 x 111mm	 120mm	 15	 C120/15C
L140 x 121mm	 100mm	 12	 C100/12C
L140 x 121mm	 120mm	 12	 C120/12C
L187 x 90mm	 100mm	 12	 C100/12R
L187 x 90mm	 120mm	 12	 C120/12R
L187 x 121mm	 100mm	 9	 C100/09C
L187 x 121mm	 120mm	 9	 C120/09C
Cell Size	 Cell Height	 Cells	 Pr Code
(L600 x W400mm)